Resilient Saanich
BiodiverCITY

AGENDA
RESILIENT SAANICH TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

Thursday, August 13, 2020, 6:00-9:00 PM
Council Chambers, Municipal Hall

1.

2.

Welcome & Introductions Councillor Mersereau Chairing

Chair Selection C. Mersereau

~New Chair from this point~

3.

4.

5.

6.

Meeting Schedule Discussion led by new Chair
Honourariums T. Munson
Email Contact Sharing T. Munson
Resilient Saanich Policy Framework Overview A. Pollard

~Refreshment Break~

10.

11.

Overview of Climate Plan R. Newlove
Parks Overview N. Deschaine
RSTC Action Items for Milestone 1 T. Munson
Resource Documents T. Munson lead
RSTC Member Q & A, Wrap up Chair

** Next Meeting: TBA * *
Please email Thomas.Munson@saanich.ca if you are not able to attend.

GO GREEN! MEMBERS ARE ENCOURAGED TO
BRING THEIR OWN MUG TO THE MEETING




